CHHATTISGARH DENTAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
PRE-UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY 2018
BDS — III & IV YEAR (REGULAR BATCH)

Date: 03.07.2018

CDCRI/Exam/% ‘;l. M Onwards

Theory: 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM

practical: 09.00 Al
Iv YEAR

DATE DAY III YEAR
16/07/2018 Monday == prosthodonlics
17/07/2018 Tuesday = Conservative Dentistry
18/07/2018 Wednesday Oral Surgery
19/07/2018 Thursday = Periodontics
20/07/2018 Friday Gen. Surgery (Theory) Pedodontics
21/07/2018 Saturday Gen. Medicine (Theory) Or'thodontics
23/07/2018 Monday Oral Pathology (Theory) Oral Medicine & Radiology
24/07/2018 Tuesday (if\rl‘l’i::ﬁ:orz y((l:f::::;?)ia::;]i Public Health Dentistry
26/07/2018 Thursday Gen. Medicine (Practical) : Batch B ==
27/07/2018 Friday Gen. Surgery (Practical) : Batch A ==

Note: Students are not allowed to enter Examination Hall after 10:35 AM and not allowed to leave Examination Hall before 01:00 PM.

Seating arrangement will be displayed on the Notice board one day before the examination. &/67/
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CHHATTISGARH DENTAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH INSTITUTE

PRE - UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - JUL/AUG - 2018

B.D.S. - FINAL YEAR (REGULAR BATCH-2017-18)

1511297.1511298.1511299,1511300,1511304,1511305,151 1306,130944,130982.130980,130942

TIMING : 9.00 AM ONWARDS
T .

DATE DAY Pedodontics | Orthodontics |Public Health D.| Oral Medicine | Periodontics | Prosmogontics | Copservative | OulioWEry |
25/07/2018 Wednesday A B - - - \t/ - __”—____4
26/07/2018 |  Thursday B A - - - \_/d/t’—-h’;_
27/07/2018 | Friday - - A B - \__”4,’:—’__"’_
28/07/2018 | Saturday - - B A - \_’_J”—’— -
30/07/2018 | Monday - - -~ = A s - -
31/07/2018 | Tuesday - - - - A - -
01/08/2018 | Wednesday - - - — = - A
02/08/2018 |  Thursday = - - - - _ B A

Batch- A [29] ::EllZl_l.l%lllrl,l%l12I_3,l§1121.4,l§11218,13:112?:0,1511224,13:]I225,13:l1229,13:11229,1511231,151I233,1511236,1511237,1511238,1511239,1511247,1511248,
3112)2,1311234,1311236,131l237,|311238,1311239,15|1262.l>l1263,]311263,1311266,1511270
Batch - B [29] 1511272, 1511274.1511276.1511278,1511279,1511280,1511282, 151 1283, 151 1284,1511285,151 1286, 1511289, 1511290, 151 1291151 1292.151 293,151 1294.15 1 1296,

CC: All Concerned depts, Exam Section, Adminstrator, Notice Boards & Record File.
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